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MSD-Basic 200 with cold storage, cold display and frost storage

We present our new mobile service desk. A fully mobile kiosk with 
limitless possibilities, perfect for catering, festivals, fairs, airports - or 
any purpose you may imagine.

The very flexible system can be designed for serving hot or cold food and 
drinks according to your needs. With multiple possible combinations, it 
is ideal for any food/drink vending purpose.

The elegant desk system is easy to maintain and can easily be relocated.

The MSD-system includes several options: Choose from the many 
possible combinations in order to create the unit, which fits your needs 
perfectly.

Frost storage MSD200 FL Cold storage MSD200 CR Cold display MSD200 CDR
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LED illuminated display holder

MSD-Basic 200 with cold storage, cold display and frost storage

CD radio

As standard, the unit includes a dual sink with hot and cold water, refrigerator, cash drawer, LED light, illuminated display holder, 
CD-radio and lock.

Please see some of the standard features below.

 

Lock

Model

Climate Class 
Protective Class
Temperature Range, °C
Gross Volume, l
Net Volume, l
External Dimensions, WxDxH
Closed Dimensions, WxDxH
Doors
Shelves
Outer Body
Interior
Castors
Lock
Voltage/Frequency, V/Hz
Input Power, W
Gross Weight, kg
Net Weight, kg
Type of Cooling
Type of Defrost
Controller
Thermometer
Refrigerant
Charge, g

Technical specifications

MSD-Basic 200

ST
IPX4

2 to 10
65
60

3819x2375x2255
2126x756x2005
1 cooler / 2 Dry

1
SS304
SS304

4 x Ø150
Y

220-240/50
Up to 7360

580
405

Static
Automatic

Digital
Y

R134a
80

MSD200 CR

ST
IPX4

2 to 10
210
198

975x797x901
-
1
3

SS304
SS304

5 x Ø100
Y

220-240/50
500
146
112

Ventilated
Automatic

Digital
Y

R134a
320

MSD200 CDR

ST
IPX4

2 to 10
242
230

890x852x1090
-
2
4

SS304
SS304

N
Y

220-240/50
500
151
126

Ventilated
Automatic

Digital
Y

R134a
230

MSD200 FL

ST
IPX4

-22 to -15
210
198

975x797x901
-
1
3

SS304
SS304

5 x Ø100
Y

220-240/50
500
146
112

Ventilated
Automatic

Digital
Y

R134a
320

Hot and cold water, with dual sink Built-in refrigerator Cash drawer with interface for most cash-registers

Hinged service desk with LED light Strong gas strouts Rubber glands for electrical and water installations
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MSD-Basic 200

The MSD-Basic 200 comes with a lot of technical features.

Please see some of the main features below.

Water filter, easily replaceable Water pump included Power distribution unit with circuit breaker

Water tank for free standing use Waste water tank for free standing use Hot water tank included


