







» MSD-System

We present our new mobile service desk. A fully mobile kiosk with limitless possibilities, perfect for catering, festivals, fairs, airports - or any purpose you may imagine.

The very flexible system can be designed for serving hot or cold food and drinks according to your needs. With multiple possible combinations, it is ideal for any food/drink vending purpose.

The elegant desk system is easy to maintain and can easily be relocated.

The MSD-system includes several options: Choose from the many possible combinations in order to create the unit, which fits your needs perfectly.









Cold storage MSD200 CR



4



» MSD-System

As standard, the unit includes a dual sink with hot and cold water, refrigerator, cash drawer, LED light, illuminated display holder, CD-radio and lock.

Please see some of the standard features below.



Hot and cold water, with dual sink



Built-in refrigerator



Cash drawer with interface for most cash-registers



LED illuminated display holder



CD radio



Lock



Hinged service desk with LED light



Strong gas strouts



Rubber glands for electrical and water installations



MSD-Basic 200 with cold storage, cold display and frost storage

Technical specifications

	MSD-Basic 200	MSD200 CR	MSD200 FL	MSD200 CDR
Climate Class	ST	ST	ST	ST
Protective Class	IPX4	IPX4	IPX4	IPX4
Temperature Range, °C	2 to 10	2 to 10	-22 to -15	2 to 10
Gross Volume, I	65	210	210	242
Net Volume, I	60	198	198	230
External Dimensions, WxDxH	3819x2375x2255	975x797x901	975x797x901	890x852x1090
Closed Dimensions, WxDxH	2126x756x2005	-	-	-
Doors	1 cooler / 2 Dry	1	1	2
Shelves	1	3	3	4
Outer Body	SS304	SS304	SS304	SS304
Interior	SS304	SS304	SS304	SS304
Castors	4 x Ø150	5 x Ø100	5 x Ø100	N
Lock	Y	Υ	Υ	Υ
Voltage/Frequency, V/Hz	220-240/50	220-240/50	220-240/50	220-240/50
Input Power, W	Up to 7360	500	500	500
Gross Weight, kg	580	146	146	151
Net Weight, kg	405	112	112	126
Type of Cooling	Static	Ventilated	Ventilated	Ventilated
Type of Defrost	Automatic	Automatic	Automatic	Automatic
Controller	Digital	Digital	Digital	Digital
Thermometer	Y	Υ	Υ	Υ
Refrigerant	R134a	R134a	R134a	R134a
Charge, g	80	320	320	230



» MSD-Basic

The MSD-Basic 200 comes with a lot of technical features.



Water filter, easily replaceable

Water pump included

Power distribution unit with circuit breaker